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DATE DAYS SEMINAR/
GD/Case

Presentation
/Teaching

TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

1.11.2022 Tuesday Seminar Tracheostomy Dr. Rajat Dr. Manpreet Singh
Nanda

2

5

2.11.2022 Wednesday GD Grand Round

4.11.2022 Friday Seminar Chronic
Rhinosinusitis

Dr. Shefali
Madan

Dr. Pooja Thakur

4 7.11.2022 Monday Temporal Bone
Disection

5 9.[t.2022 Wednesday Clinico
Pathological

Meeting

6 11.11.2022 Friday Seminar Robotics in
ENT

Dr. Sushumna

Yadav
Dr. Pooja Thakur

7

8

9

14.11.2022 Monday Lecture Faculty Lecture

15.11.2022 Tuesday Seminar Epistaxis Dr. Rajat Dr. Shenny Bhatia

16.11.2022 Wednesday Presentation

Prinr

Case

S*'l:tttti,o,*,

Dr. Rajat
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DEPARTMENT OF ENT

Timing: 2:30 pM to 3:30 pM



110
t8.tt.2022 Friday Seminar Intratympanic

medications in
ENT

Dr. Romibala Dr. Shenny Bhatia

11 22.11.2022 Tuesday Seminar Anatomy of
tonsil and

differential
diagnosis of

tonsillar
enlargement

Dr. Shefali

Madan
Dr. Vipan Gupta

t2 25.tt.2022 Friday JC Journal Club Dr. Sushumna

Yadav
Dr. Vipan Gupta

t3 29.11.2022 Tuesday JC Journal Club Dr. Romibala Dr. Manpreet Singh
Nanda
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Dr.Vipan Gupta
Prof. &m.D
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